

Millennium World School Rajla Road ,Samana

District Patiala, Punjab Ph. No.: 95929-14624, 88720-14610,78378-14611

Fee Structure for Session 2024-25

5.No.	Particulars	Amount
1.	Registration Fee (For New Students)	Rs. 1000/-
2.	Annual Charges (For new students only)	Rs. 10000/-
3.	Annual Charges (For Old Students)	Rs. 5,000/-
4.	Monthly Fee (DR)	Rs. 2,000/-
5.	Monthly Fee (EW, RTF & RTF 1)	Rs. 2,200/-
6.	Monthly Fee (1st to 5th)	Rs. 2,400/-
7.	Monthly Fee (6th & 8th)	Rs. 2,600 /-
8.	Monthly Fee (9th & 10th)	Rs. 2,800/-
9.	Monthly Fee(11th &12th)	Rs. 3,000/-

Sibling Concession:

For Younger 2nd Child: 30% of Monthly Fee
For 3rd Child: 15% of Monthly Fee

No Annual Fee for DR

50% off in Annual Charges for first 100 Admissions.